KP807
Classic belt - 30 mm

* Made in ltaly to guarantee unparalleled savoir-faire. Resistance,
elegance, and finesse thanks to full-grain Italian leather, thickness:
30 mm.

« Supplied in a cotton pouch for easy decoration access.

« Detachable buckle. Adjustment for a wider range of sizes: from XS
to XXL.

100% leather. Outer in full grain cowhide leather with aniline finish.

Inner in suede nubuck cowhide split leather. Made in Italy. Thickness : C Q
30 mm. Total length : 125 cm. Can be adjusted to fit sizes XS to XXL

by shortening the belt length since the buckle is detachable. Supplied
in a cotton pouch for ease of decoration.

Black Dark
Brown

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

h IT - Italy =
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Dimensions (cm)
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Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Dark Brown
RVB : 73,62,60

Pantone C : Black 7C

Pantone TCX : 19-1314TCX

Logistic q‘qr:h\ 5 Eﬁ 40

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

3x125cm

59

17

39

0

40




